POW - 4. PERGAMON O-WEEK - 2025

Sal 11.02.2025 15:27
Start list by classes - Stage 1 - Mddle dstance - Kozak Kuzey 0E2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftwRager i

tno hipno

W18 (2)

32 8514618

W21E (4)
34 8636948

73 8655573
33 8500733

W21A (2)

4 1001630

W40 (2)

95 9200568

W45 (3)
99 8503748

97 8032150

W55 (2)

20 8105512

M12 (2)
84 2046991

M16 (5)
9 8514588
29 8527416
60 8523335
110 8510220

M18 (4)
31 8527422
108 8055648

30 8503785

M20 (4)
81 2073048

109 8055650
79 2130994

Name

Vacant
Azra Aydin

Eylal Senal
Vacant

Ana Marusceac
Betiil Onal

Vacant
Ekaterina Harchenko

Vacant
Duygu Demir

[tir Atadiyen
Vacant
Agnieszka Wlodarczyk

Vacant
Svetlana Nazirova

Ege Tuna Hasancebi
Vacant

Egemen Yigit Bulbdl
Vacant

Ibrahim Demirci
Eymen Vatansever
Sinan Atakan Sahin

Murat Goérguli

Kerem Aydin

Vacant

Kayra Mete Sakaoglu

Mehmet Erkan Aktirk
Vacant

Koray Korkut

Atakan Baris Etik

Club

Vacant o
AMAZON ORYANTIRING DSK

ANKARA ORIENTEERING SK-AOSK
Vacant
FAURI
ANKARA ORIENTEERING SK-AOSK

Vacant
INDIVIDUAL (RUS)

Vacant N
IZMIR ORYANTIRING SK

iZMIR ORYANTIRING SK
Vacant o
iZMIR ORYANTIRING SK

Vacant o
ALTUN ORYANTIRING VE ASK

IZMIR GSIM SK
Vacant

FERDI

Vacant o

ALTUN ORYANTIRING VE ASK
BOSTANLISPOR SK
ORYANTIRING ORDUSU SK

ALTUN ORYANTIRING VE ASK
MUGLA ORYANTIRING SK
Vacant

ALTUN ORYANTIRING VE ASK

ISTANBUL ORIENTEERING SK-i0OG
Vacant o

MUGLA ORYANTIRING SK .
ISTANBUL ORIENTEERING SK-i0OG

Start

11:55:00
11:58:00

11:47:00
11:50:00
11:53:00
11:56:00

11:46:00
11:49:00

11:47:00
11:50:00

11:46:00
11:49:00
11:52:00

11:59:00
12:02:00

11:45:00
11:48:00

11:45:00
11:48:00
11:51:00
11:54:00
11:57:00

11:48:00
11:51:00
11:54:00
11:57:00

11:45:00
11:48:00
11:51:00
11:54:00
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Start list by classes - Stage 1 - Mddle dstance - Kozak Kuzey 0E2010 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftwRage12

tno hipno

M21E (4)
2 8670167

58 8109277
5 8275093

M21A (2)

103 1416850

M35 (2)

6 8519896

M40 (4)

105 8004603
10 9005246

106 8503753

M45 (2)
90 2046987

M50 (2)

3 8010662
M60 (2)

7 2107610

Name

Kwok Wai Choy
Vacant

Yury Masnyy
Aleksandr Harchenko

Vacant _
Onur Murat Inal

Vacant
Dmitrii Safonov

Lukasz Wlodarczyk
Veli Emre

Vacant

Salih Emre Damar

Tolga Hasangebi
Vacant

Vacant
Dmitry Perchonok

Vacant
Alex Curdy

Club

INDIVIDUAL (HKG)
Vacant

BASKENT HEDEF SK
INDIVIDUAL (RUS)

Vacant N
IZMIR ORYANTIRING SK

Vacant
INDIVIDUAL (RUS)

IZMIR ORYANTIRING SK
FERDI

Vacant -

IZMIR ORYANTIRING SK

iZMIR GSM
Vacant

Vacant
INDIVIDUAL (ISR)

Vacant
INDIVIDUAL (RUS)

Start

11:52:00
11:55:00
11:58:00
12:01:00

11:51:00
11:54:00

11:46:00
11:49:00

11:50:00
11:53:00
11:56:00
11:59:00

11:56:00
11:59:00

11:47:00
11:50:00

12:00:00
12:03:00



